INTERNATIONAL PRODUCT GUIDE
JUPITER WOODWIND INSTRUMENTS
Waveline™ Flutes   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .6
Piccolos .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .8
Flutes   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .9
Alto Flutes  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Bass Flutes  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
Clarinets  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12

04 05
WAVELINE™ FLUTES
MODEL KEY BODY MATERIAL
HEADJOINT
STYLE RANGE KEY STYLE G KEY CASE
JFL700WD
C Silver-Plated Nickel Silver
Waveline
Low D Assisted Fingering
Offset
Softcase
JFL700WE
Low C
Plateau/Split E Mechanism
JFL700WR Open Hole/Without Split E Mechanism Inline
JFL700WRE Open Hole/Split E Mechanism Offset
JJFLH-700WX Straight/Sterling
Silver Riser — — — ABS Hard Shell (w/ Cover)
Beginning flutists often develop unnatural
posture and poor hand position from playing
standard length flutes .
The innovative Waveline™ design reduces the distance
between the embouchure and keys which enables players
to have a natural posture and maintain a straight spinal
column while practicing . This improved posture enhances
player comfort, facilitating engagement and allowing for
longer periods of practice and enjoyment .
JFL700WD
JFL700WRE
JJFLH-700WX
JFL700WE
Freedom of Expression
The JFL700WE comes standard with split E mechanism, trill keys, and C foot joint,
expanding the student’s musical range.
Grows With You
The Custom Extension Kit includes a barrel and headjoint
with a sterling silver riser to converts
the JFL700WE, JFL700WR, and JFL700WRE into a true intermediate flute .
Balance & Comfort
The Perfect Fit
Assisted fingering key cups on the JFL700WD help the
student to play more comfortably .
07
WAVELINE™ FLUTES WAVELINE™ FLUTES
06
JUPITER SPECIALTY FLUTES
MODEL KEY BODY MATERIAL
HEADJOINT
STYLE RANGE
KEY
STYLE G KEY
SPLIT E
MECHANISM CASE
JFL700UD
C Silver-Plated
Nickel Silver
Curved To Low D Assisted Fingering
Offset
-
Softcase
JFL700U
Straight & Curved To Low C
Plateau
ABS Hard Shell
JFL700UE Plateau √
STANDARD C FLUTES
MODEL KEY
HEADJOINT
MATERIAL BODY MATERIAL
KEY
STYLE G KEY FOOTJOINT
SPLIT E
MECHANISM
 ADJUSTMENT
SCREWS CASE / BAG
JFL710
C Silver-Plated
Nickel Silver
Silver-Plated
Nickel Silver
Plateau
Offset
C Foot
-
Top Side MyCase
JFL710RO Open Hole
JFL700 Plateau
Hidden Side
MyCase/
ABS Hard Shell
w/ Cover
JFL700E Plateau √
JFL700R
Open
Hole
Inline
-
JFL700RO
Offset
JFL700RE √ ABS Hard Shell w/ Cover
JFL700EC
C
Silver-Plated
Nickel Silver and
Sterling Silver
Riser
Silver-Plated
Nickel Silver
Plateau Offset
C Foot
√
Hidden Side ABS Hard Shell
w/ Shoulder BagJFL700REC Open
Hole Offset √
See more details about MyCase on page 38, 39.
INTERMEDIATE C FLUTES
MODEL KEY
HEADJOINT
MATERIAL
BODY
MATERIAL
KEY
STYLE G KEY FOOTJOINT
SPLIT E
MECHANISM
"HIGH  C
FACILITATOR
(GIZMO)
 ADJUSTMENT
SCREWS CASE / BAG
JFL1000RE
C Sterling
Silver
Silver-Plated
Nickel Silver
Open
Hole Offset
C Foot √ -
Hidden Side Wooden Case
w/ CoverJFL1000RBO
B Foot
-
√
JFL1000RBE √
PICCOLOS
MODEL KEY
HEADJOINT
MATERIAL BODY MATERIAL KEY MATERIAL SPLIT E MECHANISM BORE CASE
JPC700
C
Silver-Plated
Nickel Silver
Silver-Plated
Nickel Silver
Silver-Plated
Nickel Silver
- Cylindrical
ABS Hard ShellJPC1000
ABS Resin
-
Conical
JPC1000E √
JPC1010 ABS Resin -
JPC1100E Grenadilla Wood Grenadilla Wood √ Wooden Case
JFL700U
JFL700
JFL700E
JFL710
Assisted fingering key cups allow smaller hands to
play with better hand positioning improving overall
technique and playing comfort .
Only Jupiter provides a diverse flute
selection for the smaller player, perfect
for a variety of applications. Jupiter’s
unique Assisted Fingering Key system
features offset finger buttons to reduce
the normal hand spread, making flute
playing more comfortable. JFL1000RE
JPC1000JPC700 JPC1010 JPC1100E
Brilliance & Artistry
Jupiter offers piccolo choices for every player and genre.
Exceptional intonation and response, along with reliable
keywork make Jupiter piccolos an easy choice for both
indoor and outdoor use.
09
PICCOLOS FLUTES
08
ALTO FLUTES
MODEL KEY
HEADJOINT
STYLE
 HEADJOINT
MATERIAL
BODY
MATERIAL SPRINGS PADS
SPLIT E
MECHANISM CASE
JAF1000
G
Straight
Silver Plated
Nickel Silver
Silver Plated
Nickel Silver
Stainless
Steel
Double-
Skinned
-
Wooden
Case
w/ Cover
JAF1000E √
JAF1000X
Straight & Curved
-
JAF1000XE √
JAF1100E Straight
Sterling Silver
√
JAF1100XE Straight  & Curved √
BASS FLUTES
MODEL KEY
HEADJOINT
STYLE
 HEADJOINT
MATERIAL
BODY
MATERIAL SPRINGS PADS
SPLIT E
MECHANISM CASE
JBF1000
C Curverd
Silver-Plated
Nickel Silver
Sterling Silver Lip
Plate & Riser
Silver Plated
Nickel Silver
Stainless
Steel
Double-
Skinned
- Wooden
Case
w/ CoverJBF1100E √
CONTRABASS FLUTE
MODEL KEY
 HEADJOINT
MATERIAL BODY MATERIAL SPRINGS PADS CASE
JCF1000 C Silver-Plated
Yellow Brass
Silver-Plated
Yellow Brass Blue Steel Gortex Softcase
w/ Wheels
JAF1000
JAF1000XE
JBF1100E
JBF1000
JCF1000
10 11
BASS FLUTESALTO FLUTES
Bb BASS CLARINET
MODEL KEY
BODY
MATERIAL KEY MATERIAL
THUMB
REST
LOW Eb
ON
BODY
METAL
TENONS
LEATHER
PADS
ERGONOMIC
Eb/Bb &
B/F# KEY
G/D LEVER KEY
NYLON
CONNECTOR CASE
JBC1000 Bb Bass
ABS Resin,
Matte
Two-Piece
Body
Nickel-Plated Nickel
Silver
(Silver-Plated for
option)
Adjustable √ — √ √ √
Multi-Section/One-
Section Wood Frame
SAXONETT
MODEL KEY
BODY
MATERIAL BAG
JRS700 C Pear Wood Fabric Bag
The Jupiter 1100 Performance Series Clarinet possesses modern
professional features that enhance the musical experience for
players with maturing abilities . The sound, feel and look of the
1100 Performance Series exceeds expectations for an advanced
level instrument .
Expression & Elegance
The 700 Series is the new standard for the beginning clarinetist. Available in both Grenadilla Wood and ABS body materials, these
instruments are built to produce a full, rich tone quality with exceptional intonation and playability.
JCL750
The JCL1100 includes a French-style case with
cover that offers both stylish appearance and
lightweight protection.
The Intonica barrel is only available with
select JCL700 series models. Through easy
adjustment of length, intonation can be
optimized by the player.
JCL700
Bb CLARINETS
MODEL KEY
BODY
MATERIAL
KEY
MATERIAL
METAL
TENONS
TRILL
KEYS
LEFT HAND
Eb  KEY
ADJUSTABLE
THUMB REST
C/G KEY
RISER CASE
JCL700
Bb
ABS Resin, Matte Finish Nickel-Plated
Nickel Silver
(Silver-Plated for
option)
—
Offset
—
√ √
MyCase/
SoftcaseJCL750 Grenadilla Wood
√
JCL1100 Selected Grenadilla Wood Silver-Plated
Nickel Silver √
Wooden Case
w/ Cover
JCL1100 is available with two-barrel options.
See more details about MyCase on page 38, 39
JCL1100
The Jupiter JBC1000 bass clarinet features ergonomically-fitted key mechanisms that facilitate easier fingering, especially for those
that play both soprano and bass clarinet. A newly-crafted bell projects a dark, rich tonal quality with exceptional clarity and power.
The addition of blued-steel springs gives the player enhanced key responsiveness and balanced action in all registers.  For ease of
assembly, a new bell tenon design provides a solid seal that is stable yet easy to disassemble. This instrument is offered in either a
one-piece case or in a multi section case for easy carrying.
JBC1000
JRS700
JKC-BC45PA
Designed for Comfort
Specially contoured Eb/Bb and B/F# key
mechanisms render a more comfortable
feel, making the transition from soprano
clarinet to bass clarinet easier.
The low Eb key on the JBC1000 is mounted on the body of the instrument, protecting the key mecha-nism and stabilizing proper key regulation .
12 13
CLARINETS BASS CLARINET
Eb ALTO SAXOPHONES
MODEL NECK
PALM
KEY
G KEY
DESIGN
BELL

have a Geyer Wrap, rose brass leadpipes and nickel silver slides.
SINGLE & DOUBLE HORNS
MODEL KEY
BODY
MATERIAL BORE BELL LEADPIPE ROTARY VALVES CASE
JHR700 F
Lacquered Brass 0.472”
(12mm)
11.9” (302mm) Yellow Brass
Rose Brass
Mechanical-Link
Tapered
ABS Hard Shell
JHR1100
F/Bb
ABS Hard Shell
JHR1100D 11.9” (302mm) Yellow Brass Detachable Softcase
JHR1110 11.9” (302mm) Yellow Brass
String Action Tapered
ABS Hard Shell
JHR1110D 11.9” (302mm) Yellow Brass Detachable Softcase
Jupiter flugelhorns are unmatched in playability and intonation. All models feature French-style tuning slides and your choice
of hand-crafted yellow brass or rose brass bells. Finely lapped Monel pistons ensure smooth, responsive action. The tunable
yellow brass leadpipe further accentuates the quality and richness of sound.
JFH1100R
JCR700R
JCR700
JHR1100D
DOUBLE HORN
JHR700
SINGLE HORN
24 25
CORNETS & FLUGELHORNS FRENCH HORNS
Bb/F ROTARY TENOR TROMBONES
MODEL BORE BELL F ATTACHMENT OUTER SLIDE ROTARY VALVES FINISH CASE
JTB1100F
0.525"(13.35mm)
8.07”(205mm) Yellow Brass
Traditional Wrap
Nickel Silver Mechanical-Link
Tapered Lacquered Wood Frame
/ Softcase
JTB1100FR 8.07”(205mm) Rose Brass
JTB1150F
0.547”(13.89mm)
8.5”(216mm) Yellow Brass
JTB1150FR 8.5”(216mm) Rose Brass
JTB1150FO 8.5”(216mm) Yellow Brass
Open Wrap
JTB1150FRO 8.5”(216mm) Rose Brass
All models are available with silver-plated option.
Bb ERGONOMIC TENOR TROMBONES
MODEL BORE BELL OUTER SLIDE FINISH CASE
JTB710 0.500”
(12.7 mm)
8” (203 mm) Yellow Brass
Nickel Silver Lacquered MyCase /
SoftcaseJTB710R 8” (203 mm) Rose Brass
All models are available with silver-plated option.
See more details about MyCase on page 38, 39.
Bb/F ERGONOMIC TENOR TROMBONES
MODEL BORE BELL F ATTACHMENT OUTER SLIDE ROTARY VALVE FINISH CASE
JTB710F 0.500”
(12.7 mm)
8” (203 mm) Yellow Brass
Open Wrap Nickel Silver Mechanical Link
Tapered Lacquered MyCase /
SoftcaseJTB710FR 8” (203 mm) Rose Brass
See more details about MyCase on page 38, 39
Bb TENOR TROMBONES
MODEL BORE BELL OUTER SLIDE FINISH CASE
JTB700 0.500”
(12.7mm) 8” (203mm) Yellow Brass

Bbb TENOR & ERGONOMIC TROMBONES Bbb/F ROTARY TROMBONES
ALTO HORN & BARITONES
MODEL KEY BORE BELL VALVES PISTONS FINISH CASE
JAH700 Eb 0.433” (11mm) 7.2” (182 mm)
3 Upright Stainless Steel
Nickle-Plated, Lacquered or Silver-Plated
ABS w/ Aluminum FrameJBR700
Bb
0.512” (13mm)
9.5” (242 mm)
Lacquered
or
Silver-PlatedJBR730 0.531” (14mm)
VALVE TROMBONES
MODEL KEY BORE BELL PISTONS FINISH CASE
JTB700V
Bb
0.482”
(12.25mm)
8” (203 mm) Yellow Brass
Stainless Steel Lacquered Wood Frame
JTB700VR 8” (203 mm) Rose Brass
JTB720V
C
8” (203 mm) Yellow Brass
JTB720VR 8” (203 mm) Rose Brass
All models are available with silver-plated option
Jupiter alto horns and baritones are ideal for use in Brass Bands, Banda music, and other ensembles. They are also excellent for smaller
stature low brass players.
BASS TROMBONES
MODEL KEY BORE BELL OUTER SLIDE ROTARY VALVES FINISH CASE
JTB1180
Bb/F/Gb/D .561”(14.25mm)
10”(254mm)
Yellow Brass
Nickel Silver Double Independent
Rotor System Lacquered Wood Frame
JTB1180R 10”(254mm) Rose
Brass
All models are available with silver-plated option
JTB700V
JTB720V
Explore Banda, Jazz, Dixie and more with a wide selection of Jupiter valve trombones.  Jupiter offers both Bb and C models to meet
the performance needs of every player.
JAH700
JBR700
JBR730
JTB1180
28 29
BASS & VALVE TROMBONES ALTO HORNS  •  BARITONES
TUBAS
MODEL KEY BORE BELL VALVES FINISH CASE
JTU700
BBb
0.661”(16.8mm) 14.4”(366mm)
3 Top Action
Lacquered or
Silver-Plated ABS w/ Aluminum Frame and 4 Wheels
JTU730
0.709”(18mm)
15”(381mm)JTU1010 4 Contoured Front Action Piston
JTU1020 Eb 0.689”(17.5mm) 3 Top Action +1 Side
Bb EUPHONIUMS
MODEL BORE BELL VALVES PISTONS FINISH CASE
JEP700
.570”(14.5mm)
11”(280mm) Upright 3 Top Action
Stainless
Steel
Lacquered
or
Silver-Plated
ABS w/ Aluminum FrameJEP710 10.8”(275mm) Front Forward 3 Front Action
JEP1000
11”(280mm) Upright
4 Top Action
JEP1020 4 Top Action + 1 Side
ABS w/ Wood Frame
JEP1120 0.590-0.660” (15-16.8 mm) 12.2” (310 mm) Yellow Brass 3 Top Action+1 Side Valve
with Compensating System
Jupiter 1100 Performance Series Low Brass provides top
performance and comfort to players . Superior craftsmanship,
playability, and dependability make Jupiter the sound choice
for any solo or ensemble application .
Command Performance
Jupiter offers a  great variety of euphoniums to fill every performance demand. Features include both three and four valve configurations
with many models which have removable valve sections for easy, cost effective maintenance and repair.
JEP700
JEP1020
JEP1000
JEP1120
JEP710
JTU1020
JTU700
JTU730
With a full selection of sizes and valve configurations, Jupiter tubas provide top performance and comfort to players of all levels.
Compact and Standard sizes are equipped with removable valve sections and all models come complete in rugged Hard Shell molded
cases with wheels for easy transport.
“Being able to deliver your
imagination through sound to
the listener...that is the goal!”
PATRICK SHERIDAN
World-Renowned Tuba Soloist and
Instrument Design Consultant
30 31
Bb EUPHONIUMS TUBAS
FIBERGLASS SOUSAPHONES
MODEL KEY
BODY
MATERIAL BORE BELL VALVES PISTON
REMOVABLE
VALVE SECTION WEIGHT FINISH CASE
JSP1000
BBb Fiberglass
0.688”
(17.5 mm)
26” (660 mm)
Fiberglass
3 Front Action Stainless
Steel √
22.4 lbs
(10.2 kg) Lacquered or
Silver-Plated
Wood Frame
w/ Wheels
JSP1010 0.688”
(17.5 mm)
26” (660mm)
Yellow Brass
25 lbs
(11.4 kg)
BRASS SOUSAPHONES
MODEL KEY
BODY
MATERIAL BORE BELL VALVES PISTON
REMOVABLE
VALVE SECTION WEIGHT FINISH CASE
JSP1100
BBb Yellow Brass
0.688”
(17.5 mm) 26” (660 mm)
Yellow Brass
3 Front Action
Stainless
Steel √
28 lbs
(12.7 kg) Lacquered or
Silver-Plated
Wood Frame
w/ Wheels
JSP1110 0.736”
(18.7 mm)
4 Contoured,
Front Action
31 lbs
(14.1 kg)
TUBAS
MODEL KEY BORE BELL VALVES FINISH CASE
JTU1110
BBb
0.732"~0.788"(18.6mm~20mm) 17.4"(441mm) 4 Contoured Front Action Piston Lacquered or
Silver-Plated ABS w/ Aluminum Frame and 4 WheelsJTU1140
0.661”(16.8mm) 14.4”(366mm) 4 Mechanical-Linked Tapered Rotors
JTU1150 C Lacquered
JSP1010
JSP1100
JSP1110
JSP1000
FIBERBRASSFIBERGLASS
Choose the best model for your
needs.  From brass, to fiberglass,
to FiberBrass, three valve to four,
Jupiter has the quality, selection
and value to fit your performance
and budget.
Fiberglass models are available with a comfortable
nylon carrying bag instead of a hard shell case .
Specify JSP1000 for the lacquered brass model or
silver-plated model .
CARRY BAG OPTIONS
JTU1140 JTU1150
JTU1110
32
TUBAS SOUSAPHONES
33
MANDARINS
QUANTUM MARCHING BRASS
MODEL KEY
BODY
MATERIAL
MOUTHPIECE RECEIVER
MATERIAL BORE BELL PISTON WEIGHT FINISH CASE
JMP1101M F
Yellow Brass Nickel-Silver
0.460”
(11.7 mm)
10.6”
(269 mm)
3 Stainless Steel
3.3 lbs
(1.5 kg)
Lacquered or
Silver-Plated
Wood Frame
JBR1101M Bb 0.531”
(13.5 mm)
10”
(254 mm)
7.6 lbs
(3.46 kg)
JEP1101M Bb 0.591”
(15 mm)
11”
(280 mm)
5.7 lbs
(2.62 kg)
ABS w/
Aluminum Frame
JTU1101M BBb 0.689”
(17.5 mm)
21”
(525 mm)
23 lbs
(10.4 kg)
Wood Frame w/
Wheels
JMP1101M
JBR1101M
JEP1101M
JTU1101M
The next generation Quantum Series - Quantum Mark II was
created by world class ensembles and educators in tandem
with experienced engineers who aimed to build the best
sounding, full-featured marching brass possible. Every new
Quantum Series instrument is built for rigorous use, designed
to contribute to a strong ensemble sound, and is crafted from
the finest materials to satisfy the present and future needs of
the most competitive environments.
Quantum’s unique
first-valve slide trigger on
the baritone and euphonium
allows for smoother
and easier operation .
The Quantum tuba features
a revolutionary left-handed
tuning trigger .
QUANTUM MARCHING BRASS QUANTUM MARCHING BRASS
34 35
MARCHING BRASS
MODEL KEY
BODY
MATERIAL BORE BELL PISTON
UPRIGHT
CONVERTIBLE WEIGHT FINISH CASE
JMP1000M F
Yellow Brass
0.460”
(11.7 mm)
10”
(255 mm)
3 Stainless Steel
 — 3.3 lbs
(1.5 kg)
Lacquered or Silver-
Plated or Nickel-Plated
ABS w/ Aluminum Frame
JHR1000M Bb 0.468”
(11.9 mm)
10”
(254 mm)  — 3.9 lbs
(1.8 kg)
Wood Frame
JBR1000M Bb 0.500”
(12.7 mm)
10”
(254 mm)  — 5.5 lbs
(2.5 kg)
JEP1000M Bb 0.570”
(14.5 mm)
11”
(280 mm) √
8.1 lbs
(3.7 kg) ABS w/ Aluminum Frame
JTU1000M
BBb
0.661”
(16.8 mm)
14.4”
(360 mm) √
14.1 lbs
(6.4 kg) ABS w/ Aluminum Frame
and 4 Wheels
JTU1030M 0.709”
(18 mm)
15”
(381 mm) √
17.2 lbs
(7.8 kg)
JMP1000M
JBR1000M
JHR1000M
JTU1000M
JEP1000M
JTU1030M
Jupiter Qualifier marching brass offers excellent value and performance at a price to fit your budget. The marching tubas and
euphoniums are convertible and include marching mouthpipes that allow use in the concert hall as well as the field. Fully featured
and durably constructed, these instruments will provide many years of dependable service.
QUALIFIER MARCHING BRASS QUALIFIER MARCHING BRASS
36 37
Interchangeable decals leave no residue and allow for easy
customization. More decal choices at: